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Rubber Hoses | Water

GOODALL Rubber hose Multi Yellow, EPDM air and water
pressure hose 20 bar; Q

Application Construction
e flexible, universal, multipurpose hose for air and Tube
water e black EPDM rubber

o this hose retains its flexibility at lower temperatures  ® antistatic
e very suitable for pneumatic tooling

Technical Information

Temperature

range

e -30°Cto+70°C
Burst pressure

e minimum 60 bar
o safety factor 3:1

Wall thickness Outer diameter operating

mm
15
20
29
37
44
66

Maximum

pressure
bar
20
20
20
20
20
20

Minimum burst

pressure

bar
60
60
60
60
60
60

Reinforcement

e braided textile fabricsup to internal diameter 25

mm

e spiral-plied textile fabrics from 32 mm

Cover

e yellow EPDM rubber
® wear resistant

e pinpricked

e smooth

e ozone and weather resistant

Execution
Branding

e imprinted text: "GOODALL MULTI 20bar WP SIZE

Max.70°C Q (15400])"
Connections

o free ofchoice
Assembly

e FIXXED hose clamps, Band-it or ferrules

Options
Complete assembly

e ERIKS can assemble the Multi Yellow with your

required couplings.
Options
e hydrostatic test report

e excellent laser engraving on marking ferrule

Minimum

bending radius etz

mm m

65 50

75 50

155 120
205 50

255 40
405 40

Weight

kg/m
0.17
0.32
0.51
0.79
0.94
1.8

Article

11364896
11364895
12099330
11364881
11364880
10015887

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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