GOODALL Rubber hose Multi Yellow, EPDM air and water pressure hose 20 bar; Ω





Application

- flexible, universal, multipurpose hose for air and
- this hose retains its flexibility at lower temperatures
- very suitable for pneumatic tooling

Technical Information

Temperature range

• -30 °C to +70 °C

Burst pressure

- minimum 60 bar
- safety factor 3:1

Construction

Tube

- black EPDM rubber
- antistatic

Reinforcement

- braided textile fabricsup to internal diameter 25
- spiral-plied textile fabrics from 32 mm

Cover

- vellow EPDM rubber
- wear resistant
- pinpricked
- smooth
- ozone and weather resistant

Execution

Branding

• imprinted text: "GOODALL MULTI 20bar WP SIZE Max.70°C Ω [15400]"

Connections

• free ofchoice

Assembly

• FIXXED hose clamps, Band-it or ferrules

Options

Complete assembly

• ERIKS can assemble the Multi Yellow with your required couplings.

Options

- hydrostatic test report
- excellent laser engraving on marking ferrule

Internal diameter	Wall thickness	Outer diameter	Maximum operating pressure	Minimum burst pressure	Minimum bending radius	Roll length	Weight	Article
mm	mm	mm	bar	bar	mm	m	kg/m	
8	3.5	15	20	60	65	50	0.17	11364896
10	5	20	20	60	75	50	0.32	11364895
19	5	29	20	60	155	120	0.51	12099330
25	6	37	20	60	205	50	0.79	11364881
32	6	44	20	60	255	40	0.94	11364880
50	8	66	20	60	405	40	1.8	10015887

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

Page 1/1

PR_EC011314_0361_FW_EN_03.05.2024

